
Every complete meal we serve comes 

with the choice of entrée, fruit or 

vegetable sides and your choice of low 

fat white or chocolate milk. 

 

Other daily LUNCH options: 

DELI SANDWICH 

LARGE SALAD 

PIZZA (select varieties) 

LUNCHES $3.25 

www.EZSchoolpay.com 

 

GET YOUR MORNING OFF TO A GOOD 

START!!! BREAKFAST SERVED DAILY AT 

ALL MIDDLE SCHOOLS FOR ONLY $1.25 

These institutions are an equal opportunity provider. 

Menus are subject to change. 

ROSEVILLE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

AND DRY CREEK SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Friday, March 1 

CORN DOG, 

 FISH STICKS  & CHIPS 

OR 

MACARONI & CHEESE 

Monday, March 4 

CHICKEN NUGGETS, 

 CHICKEN TAQUITOS 

OR 

GRILLED CHEESE 

Tuesday, March 5 

BEEF TACO, 

CHICKEN PATTY SANDWICH 

OR 

CHEESE BREADSTICKS WITH MARINARA 

Wednesday, March 6 

TERIYAKI CHICKEN DRUM STICK,  

CHEESE BURGER 

OR 

BEAN AND CHEESE BURRITO 

Thursday, March 7 

ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL, 

 CHICKEN QUESADILLA 

OR 

WHOLE WHEAT PASTA WITH VEGETABLES 

Friday, March 8 

BEEF HOT DOG, 

 FISH STICKS & CHIPS 

OR 

MACARONI & CHEESE 



Monday, March 25 

BEEF HOT DOG, 

 FISH STICKS & CHIPS 

OR 

MACARONI & CHEESE 

Tuesday, March 26 

BEEF TACO, 

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH 

OR 

CHEESE BREADSTICKS WITH MARINARA 

Wednesday, March 27 

BREAKFAST FOR LUNCH, 

BBQ CHICKEN DRUMSTICK 

OR 

BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO 

Thursday, March 28 

ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL, 

MEATBALL SANDWICH 

OR 

WHOLE WHEAT PASTA WITH VEGETABLES 

Friday, March 29 

CORN DOG, 

FISH STICKS & CHIPS 

OR 

MACARONI & CHEESE 

 

Monday, March 18 

CHICKEN NUGGETS, 

CHICKEN TAQUITO 

OR 

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH 

Tuesday, March 19 

BEEF TACO, 

 CHICKEN  PATTY SANDWICH 

OR  

CHEESE BREADSTICKS WITH MARINARA 

Wednesday, March 20 

TERIYAKI CHICKEN DRUMSTICK, 

CHEESE BURGER 

OR 

BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO 

Thursday, March 21 

ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL, 

CHICKEN QUESIDILLA 

OR 

WHOLE WHEAT PASTA  WITH VEGETABLES 

Friday, March 22 

BEEF HOT DOG, 

FISH STICKS & CHIPS 

OR 

MACARONI & CHEESE 

Monday, March 11 

CHICKEN NUGGETS, 

TERIYAKI CHICKEN BOWL 

OR 

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH 

Tuesday, March 12 

BEEF TACO, 

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH 

OR  

 CHEESE BREADSTICKS WITH MARINARA 

Wednesday, March 13 

BREAKFAST FOR LUNCH, 

BBQ CHICKEN DRUMSTICK 

OR 

BEAN & CHEESE BURRITO 

Thursday, March 14 

ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL, 

MEATBALL SANDWICH 

OR 

WHOLE WHEAT PASTA  WITH VEGETABLES 

Friday, March 15 

CORN DOG, 

FISH STICKS & CHIPS 

OR 

MACARONI & CHEESE  


